Measurement Science and
Technology
PAPER • OPEN ACCESS
Increasing throughput in x-ray computed
tomography measurement of surface topography
using sinogram interpolation
To cite this article: Lars Körner et al 2019 Meas. Sci. Technol. 30 125002
View the article online for updates and enhancements.

work of Schienlein et  al [38], where the authors were able
Figure 1.  (a) One of the radiographs acquired, (b) a view of the sample in the XCT system, and (c) a reconstructed slice.
Table 1.  Experiments, indicating conditions and naming convention.
Original experimental data
100% of
projections
required: 3142
80% of projections
required: 2514
60% of projections
required: 1885
40% of projections
required: 1257
20% of projections
required: 628
ORG3142 ORG2514 UP3142 ORG1885 UP3142 ORG1257 UP3142 ORG628 UP3142 3142 Number of projections
used in reconstruction— ORG2514 ORG1885 UP2514 ORG1257 UP2514 ORG628 UP2514 2514
— — ORG1885 ORG1257 UP1885 ORG628 UP1885 1885
— — — ORG1257 ORG628 UP1257 1257
— — — — ORG628 628
Meas. Sci. Technol. 30 (2019) 125002
L Körner et al
5
to show a better agreement between the occurrence of image